
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
9 

51 
57 
41 

310 
35 
98 

Class 
SS1 

SS1 

SS1 

SS1 

SS1 

SS6 

SS6 

Name 
Leandro Ferreira 
Pedro Correa - Bonitão 
Anderson Pocius 
Alexandre Barbosa 
Pedro P. Passeque 
Dansley Alves 
Carlos Grilo 

Laps 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
2:00.335 
2:01.609 
2:11.892 
2:27.308 
2:27.772 
2:48.798 
3:58.051 

Diff 

1.274 
11.557 
26.973 
27.437 
48.463 

1:57.716 

Gap 

1.274 
10.283 
15.416 
0.464 

21.026 
1:09.253 

In Lap 
4 
4 
6 
2 
4 
4 
1 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Honda CBR 600RR 

Equipe 
HG MOTOS 

PRT 

Misano Racing Team 

ELB 

HG MOTOS 

ELB 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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    1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI - 2017 
CATEGORIA ESCOLA 

1o TREINO LIVRE - ESCOLA 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:31 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/01/2017 10:50 


